

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1575 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PALANIYANDI ARCHUNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Both sides granted last opportunity for filing their  
respective statement of case.  
List the matter on 25.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar